STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, October 24, 2014

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-14003-sr Vivian Camacho Roman (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel A Mancini Date Filed
14-16210-sr Ramon Rios (Debtor) Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid Date Filed
14-16254-sr Leonid G Kaplun (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
14-16292-sr Dolores Rooney (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum Date Filed
14-16464-sr Jacqueline Jimenez (Debtor) Represented By: Robert J. Lohr Date Filed
14-16647-sr Barbara Orlando (Debtor) Represented By: Michael G. Deegan Date Filed
14-16676-sr Carlos Sanchez (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed
14-16985-sr Tiffany A Davison (Debtor) Represented By: Adam Fogarty Date Filed
14-17119-sr Phil Cuttino (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher J. Kern Date Filed

Valerie A. Cuttino (Debtor)

14-17125-sr Kevin M. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen Date Filed
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-15596-sr Yoon K. Lee (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed
14-15806-sr Melzetta Graves (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed
14-16262-sr Carold Boyer-Yancy (Debtor) Represented By: Andrew N. Schwartz Date Filed
14-16475-sr Kenya Cannon (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
14-16479-sr Anthony Sydney (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
14-16678-sr Eric Eugene Mason (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed
14-1673 1-sr Jerry Dicht (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
14-17038-sr Stephen Kamau Maina (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough Date Filed
14-17053-sr Marva E. Wilkins (Debtor) Represented By: Stokes E. Mott Date Filed
14-17106-sr Nichole S Neal (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph Q. Mirarchi Date Filed

05/19/2014
08/03/2014
08/04/2014
08/05/2014
08/13/2014
08/19/2014
08/20/2014
08/29/2014
09/05/2014

09/05/2014

07/11/2014
07/21/2014
08/04/2014
08/13/2014
08/13/2014
08/20/2014
08/21/2014
09/03/2014
09/03/2014
09/05/2014
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14-17563-sr

Kim I Mowry (Debtor)

Represented By: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-12441-sr Jacqueline Greaux (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

14-15057-sr Hea Park (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano

14-15732-sr Barbara J Dewees (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Christopher W Dewees (Debtor)

14-16354-sr Joseph N. DeFinis (Debtor) Represented By: Ellis B. Klein

Represented By: Paul H. Young

14-16416-sr Susan A. Stavitz (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Louis Thomas

14-16760-sr John Traveres (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Monica Traveres (Debtor)

14-16846-sr Ian Patrick Williamson (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

14-16923-sr Janice Rzepnicki (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

14-16968-sr Christopher R. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: James W. Zerillo
Loretta A. Smith (Debtor)

14-16980-sr Barbara A Ruczynski (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Raymond H Ruczynski (Debtor)

14-17120-sr Haslinda Liong (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Satrio Yudo (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13122-sr Stacey Yvette Sturgis (Debtor) Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick

14-13157-sr Terrance J. Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer

14-13160-sr Jacob Matthews (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles

14-13639-sr Terrance T. Toomer (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles

14-15603-sr Michelle Puriefoy (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2

14-15609-sr Jeffrey E. Stevens (Debtor) Represented By: Eric D Strand

14-15667-sr Susan T. Nelson (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain

14-15803-sr Barry Grife (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz

14-16672-sr John M. Franklin (Debtor) Represented By: Arsen Kashkashian

Chester County Gov't Services
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-17443-sr Jess D. Kreider (Debtor) Represented By: Darin Michael King

14-17452-mdc  Marcus R. Williams (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi
Spencer K. Williams (Debtor)

14-17514-elf Erin Michelle Lewis (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

03/31/2014
06/24/2014
07/17/2014

08/07/2014

08/08/2014
08/22/2014

08/27/2014
08/29/2014
08/29/2014

08/29/2014

09/05/2014

04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/22/2014
05/05/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/15/2014
07/20/2014
08/20/2014

09/16/2014
09/16/2014

09/18/2014
09/19/2014
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9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-17565-mdc  Sharon L. Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Robert J. Lohr

14-17686-amc  Santy Rivera (Debtor) Represented By: Leo Vasmanis

14-17809-mdc  Jamie Heffner (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-17792-elf Marc Saia (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow

14-17803-jkf Nicholas James Guerriere (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew L. Conley

14-17830-sr Guy P. Lapenta (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow
Kathy E. Lapenta (Debtor)

14-17862-¢lf Hilary Discotto (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew L. Conley

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-17824-mdc  Stacey Lorain Angell (Debtor) Represented By: Mary Jacqueline Larkin

14-17851-elf Gabriel Noska (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Rachel Noska (Debtor)

14-17853-mdc  Keith McAllister (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

14-17856-mdc  David J. Hess (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-17786-sr Duane Lent (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

14-17787-elf Katherine H. Gundrum (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

14-17833-elf Edward Ursprung (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Chester County Government Services Ctr.
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-10382-amc  Dianne Melvin (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow
John T. Melvin (Debtor)

14-17044-sr Jeffrey A. Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio

14-17073-amc  Cammy Lynn Long (Debtor) Represented By: Mark Blank

14-17348-elf Kathryn A. Raytik (Debtor) Represented By: Lewis P. Hannah

Robert J. Pasquarello (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/19/2014
09/24/2014
09/30/2014

09/30/2014
09/30/2014
09/30/2014

09/30/2014

09/30/2014
09/30/2014

09/30/2014
09/30/2014

09/30/2014
09/30/2014
09/30/2014

01/16/2014

09/03/2014
09/04/2014
09/12/2014



