

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, October 24, 2014

Bourse Building B104 CHAPTER: 13

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-14003-sr	Vivian Camacho Roman (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel A Mancini	Date Filed	05/19/2014
14-16210-sr	Ramon Rios (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid	Date Filed	08/03/2014
14-16254-sr	Leonid G Kaplun (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	08/04/2014
14-16292-sr	Dolores Rooney (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	08/05/2014
14-16464-sr	Jacqueline Jimenez (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	08/13/2014
14-16647-sr	Barbara Orlando (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael G. Deegan	Date Filed	08/19/2014
14-16676-sr	Carlos Sanchez (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	08/20/2014
14-16985-sr	Tiffany A Davison (Debtor)	Represented By: Adam Fogarty	Date Filed	08/29/2014
14-17119-sr	Phil Cuttino (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher J. Kern	Date Filed	09/05/2014
	Valerie A. Cuttino (Debtor)			
14-17125-sr	Kevin M. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	09/05/2014
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-15596-sr	Yoon K. Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	07/11/2014
14-15806-sr	Melzetta Graves (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	07/21/2014
14-16262-sr	Carold Boyer-Yancy (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew N. Schwartz	Date Filed	08/04/2014
14-16475-sr	Kenya Cannon (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/13/2014
14-16479-sr	Anthony Sydney (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/13/2014
14-16678-sr	Eric Eugene Mason (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	08/20/2014
14-16731-sr	Jerry Dicht (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/21/2014
14-17038-sr	Stephen Kamau Maina (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	09/03/2014
14-17053-sr	Marva E. Wilkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Stokes E. Mott	Date Filed	09/03/2014
14-17106-sr	Nichole S Neal (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph Q. Mirarchi	Date Filed	09/05/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, October 24, 2014

<u>12:00 P.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: FI	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-12441-sr	Jacqueline Greaux (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	03/31/2014
14-15057-sr	Hea Park (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano	Date Filed	06/24/2014
14-15732-sr	Barbara J Dewees (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	07/17/2014
	Christopher W Dewees (Debtor)			
14-16354-sr	Joseph N. DeFinis (Debtor)	Represented By: Ellis B. Klein	Date Filed	08/07/2014
		Represented By: Paul H. Young		
14-16416-sr	Susan A. Stavitz (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Louis Thomas	Date Filed	08/08/2014
14-16760-sr	John Traveres (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/22/2014
	Monica Traveres (Debtor)			
14-16846-sr	Ian Patrick Williamson (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/27/2014
14-16923-sr	Janice Rzepnicki (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	08/29/2014
14-16968-sr	Christopher R. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	08/29/2014
	Loretta A. Smith (Debtor)			
14-16980-sr	Barbara A Ruczynski (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	08/29/2014
	Raymond H Ruczynski (Debtor)			
14-17120-sr	Haslinda Liong (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/05/2014
	Satrio Yudo (Debtor)			
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>				
	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-13122-sr	Stacey Vyette Sturgis (Debtor)	Represented By: Bruce I Trawick	Date Filed	04/21/2014

14-13122-sr	Stacey Yvette Sturgis (Debtor)	Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick	Date Filed	04/21/2014
14-13157-sr	Terrance J. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	04/21/2014
14-13160-sr	Jacob Matthews (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/22/2014
14-13639-sr	Terrance T. Toomer (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	05/05/2014
14-15603-sr	Michelle Puriefoy (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	07/11/2014
14-15609-sr	Jeffrey E. Stevens (Debtor)	Represented By: Eric D Strand	Date Filed	07/11/2014
14-15667-sr	Susan T. Nelson (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	07/15/2014
14-15803-sr	Barry Grife (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	07/20/2014
14-16672-sr	John M. Franklin (Debtor)	Represented By: Arsen Kashkashian	Date Filed	08/20/2014

Chester County Gov't Services

CHAPTER: 7

<u>9:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER						
14-17443-sr	Jess D. Kreider (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	09/16/2014		
14-17452-mdc	Marcus R. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Gagliardi	Date Filed	09/16/2014		
	Spencer K. Williams (Debtor)					
14-17514-elf	Erin Michelle Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	09/18/2014		
14-17563-sr	Kim I Mowry (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri	Date Filed	09/19/2014		



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, October 24, 2014

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER							
14-17565-mdc	Sharon L. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	09/19/2014			
14-17686-amc	Santy Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: Leo Vasmanis	Date Filed	09/24/2014			
14-17809-mdc	Jamie Heffner (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H. KALINER						
14-17792-elf	Marc Saia (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard N. Lipow	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
14-17803-jkf	Nicholas James Guerriere (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew L. Conley	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
14-17830-sr	Guy P. Lapenta (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard N. Lipow	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
	Kathy E. Lapenta (Debtor)						
14-17862-elf	Hilary Discotto (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew L. Conley	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER							
14-17824-mdc	Stacey Lorain Angell (Debtor)	Represented By: Mary Jacqueline Larkin	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
14-17851-elf	Gabriel Noska (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
Rachel Noska (Debtor)							
14-17853-mdc	Keith McAllister (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
14-17856-mdc	David J. Hess (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER							
14-17786-sr	Duane Lent (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
14-17787-elf	Katherine H. Gundrum (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
14-17833-elf	Edward Ursprung (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
Chester County Government Services Ctr.							
CHAPTER: 7							

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-10382-amc	Dianne Melvin (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard N. Lipow	Date Filed	01/16/2014
	John T. Melvin (Debtor)			
14-17044-sr	Jeffrey A. Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio	Date Filed	09/03/2014
14-17073-amc	Cammy Lynn Long (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark Blank	Date Filed	09/04/2014
14-17348-elf	Kathryn A. Raytik (Debtor)	Represented By: Lewis P. Hannah	Date Filed	09/12/2014
	Robert J. Pasquarello (Debtor)			